

ITEM NO.102

COURT NO.14

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 2136/2012

HORTICULTURE EXPERIMENT STATION GONIKOPPAL COORG Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE REGIONAL PROVIDENT FUND ORGANIZATION Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 2121/2012 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 2135/2012 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 2141/2012 (IV-A)

Date : 25-11-2021 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY S. OKA

For Appellant(s) Mr. R.N. Pareek, Adv  
Ms. Payal Swarup, Adv  
Mr. Praveen Swarup, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Archana Pathak Dave, AOR  
Mr. Avnish Dave, Adv.  
Ms. Vanya Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Kumar Prashant, Adv.

Mr. Devashish Bharuka, AOR  
Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on next Thursday i.e. 02.12.2021, as prayed.

(NIRMALA NEGI)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(BEENA JOLLY)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)